Sat, Nov 30, 2013
Regular Standard Novice A

Entries: 1

66.64s 2.09yps R-1

Entries: 3
1.89 yps R-1

49.82s 2.83yps R-1W-2

Absent: 0

Absent: 1

Mickey - Miniature Pinscher
Qualified: 1 (33%)
Fudge - Miniature Pinscher

Zola - Miniature American
Shepherd

Fling - Miniature American
Shepherd

Wixer - All American Dog

Qualified: 1 (100%)

Sharron Taylor

Sharron Taylor

Julie Lazerwitz

Lisa M. Bataska

Susan Cleveland

8" 139 yards, 80 sec
12055 1 95pts Q

16" 141 yards, 71 sec
12054 1 92 pts Q 74.78 s
16070 85 pts NQ
16071 ABS
16072 NQ NT

20" 142 yards, 68 sec
20136 NQ NT

24" 142 yards, 70 sec
24074 NQ 55.70s
24075 1 95pts Q 55.47 s
24076 2 85pts Q 66.92 s

Regular Standard Novice B

8" 139 yards, 80 sec

8038 NQ 101.67

12" 139 yards, 74 sec
12050 60 pts NQ 94.21s

20" 142 yards, 68 sec
20125 2 95pts Q 51.28 s
20127 90 pts Q 46.99 s
20128 80 pts NQ 66.94s
20129 NQ NT
20132 1 100pts Q 38.39 s

24" 142 yards, 70 sec
24067 NQ 39.52s
24069 NQ 47.60s
24070 NQ 72.84s

Regular Standard Open

8" 145 yards, 69 sec
8034 56 pts NQ 86.82s

Entries: 1 Absent: 0 Qualified: 0 (0%)
F-1 R-5 W-1 Eros - Miniature American Julie Lazerwitz
Shepherd
Entries: 3 Absent: 0 Qualified: 2 (67%)
2.55yps F-1 Rocket - Collie (Smooth) Marirose Germick
2.56 yps R-1 Zoe - All American Dog Michel Nottke

2.12yps R-2 W-1 Sarge - Belgian Tervuren Judy M. Styka

Absent: 0
1.37 yps F-2 R-2 W-1

Entries: 1 Qualified: 0 (0%)

Molly - West Highland White
Terrier

Don McAuliffe

Entries: 1
1.48 yps R-3 W-1

Absent: 0 Qualified: 0 (0%)

Spice - Rat Terrier Charlotte Smith

Entries: 5 Absent: 0 Qualified: 3 (60%)
2.77 yps R-1 Tmano - Australian Shepherd Kallie Bontrager
3.02yps R-2 Cajun - Vizsla Louis R. Moeckler
2.12yps R-3 W-1 Pippa - Samoyed Sandra Dukes
F-1 W-1 Chugger - Portuguese Water Charles Bubert
Dog
3.70 yps Fidget - Border Collie James Bahr
Entries: 3 Absent: 0  Qualified: 0 (0%)
3.59 yps F-2 Cooper - Golden Retriever  Bruce Bahcall
2.98yps F-1T-1 Strut - Golden Retriever Annette Narel
1.95yps F-1 R-1 W-1 Magic - Samoyed Diane Dings
Entries: 1 Absent: 0  Qualified: 0 (0%)
1.67 yps R-1 W-1 Storm - Havanese Lori Farkas
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Sat, Nov 30, 2013
Regular Standard Open

12"
12044

12045

16"
16053

16055

16056

16057

16058

16059
16060

16061

16065

20"
20110

20111

20112

20113
20114

20116
20117

20118
20120
20131

1

2
1

145 yards, 67 sec

NQ
100 pts Q

46.97 s
4490 s

148 yards, 64 sec

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

92 pts Q

NQ
60 pts NQ

95 pts Q

NQ

50.20 s

NT

NT

81.99 s

68.77 s

54,97 s
69.06 s

45.14 s

89.45 s

150 yards, 62 sec

ABS
NQ

NQ

NQ
NQ

68 pts NQ
NQ

ABS
95 pts Q
95 pts Q

43.79 s

NT

NT
46.97 s

73.33 s
59.16 s

5512 s
43.02 s

Entries: 2
3.09 yps F-1 R-2 W-1
3.23 yps

Entries: 9
2.95yps F-3 R-5W-1

F-1R-5

F-2 R-4 W-2

1.81yps F-1 R-3W-2

2.15 yps

2.69yps F-4 R-2W-2
214 yps R-5T-1

3.28 yps R-1

1.65 yps F-3 R-5 W-1

Entries: 8

3.43 yps F-1 R-2 W-1 T- Rogue - Border Collie

1
R-1

R-1
3.19yps F-1 R-1

2.05yps R-2

2.54 yps F-2 R-5W-2 T- Speed - Australian Shepherd

1

2.72 yps R-1
3.49 yps R-1
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Absent: 0

Absent: 0

Absent: 2

Miller - Beagle

Chesie - American Cocker

Spaniel

Terrier

Harrison - English Cocker

Spaniel

Mandy - English Springer

Spaniel

Bullet - English Springer

Spaniel

Chai - Welsh Springer

Spaniel
Olivia - Keeshond

Maverick - Miniature
American Shepherd

Han - Miniature American

Shepherd

Biscuit - Chinese Shar-Pei

Annie - Border Collie

Morgan - Nova Scotia Duck

Tolling Retriever

Tango - Labrador Retriever

Winny - Golden Retriever

Zeva - Golden Retriever

Celeste - Golden Retriever
Story - Norwegian Elkhound

Drama - Border Collie

Qualified: 1 (50%)

Qualified: 2 (22%)

Catcher - Parson Russell

Qualified: 2 (25%)

Carolyn Dostal

Deborah Sazma

Mary Maberry
Donna Shaw
Mindy Mymudes
Brenda Bateman

Cindy & Terry
McElligott

Shirley Kilpatrick

Kristina Montgomery
Bill & Angela Ogle

Anne Baker

Carol Ely
Kelly Garver

Carolyn Glenn

Grace Anne Cooper

Larry & Mary Jane
Rougeau

Bobbie Williams
Ronald C. Niemzyk

Joan R. Wetton
Christine Mayer

Tamara Fanter



Sat, Nov 30, 2013
Regular Standard Open

24" 150 yards, 64 sec Entries: 9 Absent: 1 Qualified: 0 (0%)
24054 NQ 67.79s 2.21yps F-1R-2W-1 Purkinje - Belgian Tervuren Lyndsay Klemens
24056 NQ 50.79s 2.95yps F-2 R-3 W-1 Mitch - Vizsla Sherrie Anderson
24057 NQ 40.68s 3.69yps F-1 Tequila - Border Collie Lori Sue Wendorf
24058 NQ NT Finn - Belgian Tervuren Rebecca Allen & Paul

Mack

24059 NQ NT R-3 Mia - Doberman Pinscher Therese Napoli
24060 NQ 61.17s 2.45yps F-1 R-2W-1  Hotch - Belgian Tervuren Scott and Eileen Allen
24061 NQ 77.03s 1.95yps F-1 R-5W-4  Jack - Border Collie Cathy Gordon
24062 ABS Joshua - Golden Retriever ~ Sandra Cummings
24063 NQ 58.56s 2.56yps F-1R-3W-1  Cap'n - Belgian Tervuren Scott and Eileen Allen
24045 NQ 54.64s 2.75yps F-2R-2W-1  Jet- Border Collie Amanda Gordon

26" 150 yards, 62 sec Entries: 1 Absent: 0  Qualified: 0 (0%)
26014 NQ NT F-1 R-1 W-1  Sammi - Whippet Lee Hayes

Regular Standard Excellent

8" 158 yards, 68 sec Entries: 2 Absent: 0 Qualified: 0 (0%)

8025 NQ 49.02s 3.22yps 1F-1 R-1 W-1 T- Tori - Miniature Pinscher Thomas Woepse
8033 NQ 59.62s 2.65yps F-1 R-2W-1  Zoey - Welsh Corgi Ellen Miller
(Pembroke)

12" 158 yards, 64 sec Entries: 4 Absent: 0  Qualified: 0 (0%)
12012 NQ NT F-1 Breeze - Shetland Sheepdog Debbie Tabor
12026 N pts NQ 50.70s 3.12yps R-1 W-1 Emma - Shetland Sheepdog Saryn A. Sands
12036 77 pts NQ 65.59s 2.41yps R-83 W-1 Snap - Toy Fox Terrier Carla McConnell
12046 NQ NT F-2 R-4 W-2 T- Timer - Cavalier King Susan Robinson

1 Charles Spaniel
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Sat, Nov 30, 2013

Regular Standard Excellent

16"
16027

16038
16039

16041
16042
16043

16045
16046

16054

20"
20012

20054
20096
20097
20098
20099
20100
20101
20102

24"
24002

24016
24023
24033
24046
24047

26"
26002

26007

1

2

1

2
1

162 yards, 62 sec

NQ 51.37s
80 pts NQ 48.87s
NQ 55.28s
NQ 54.93s
NQ NT
NQ 47.22s
NQ 64.30s
NQ NT

57pts NQ 73.20s

165 yards, 58 sec

NQ NT

NQ 49.73s

ABS

NQ 50.56s
100 pts Q 48.74 s

NQ 41.09s

ABS

100 pts Q 55.47 s
NQ 59.59s

165 yards, 62 sec
NQ NT
ABS
ABS

100 pts Q 52.67 s

ABS

NQ 39.12s

165 yards, 58 sec

100 pts Q 48.42 s
100 pts Q 33.78 s

Entries: 9 Absent: 0 Qualified: 0 (0%)

3.15yps F-1R-2 Turbo - Shetland Sheepdog Marla Lunt
3.31 yps R-3 W-1 Valiant - Border Collie Loretta Vojtech
293yps F-1R-1W-2  Zen - Miniature American Bill & Angela Ogle
Shepherd
295yps F-2R-3W-3 Bailey - All American Dog Heidi Nelson
F-2R-5W-2  Jax - All American Dog Debra Wren
3.43 yps F-1 R-1 W-1 T- Ace - Shetland Sheepdog Bette McMillan

1

2.52 yps F-1R-2 Kyle - Shetland Sheepdog Maribel Lopez
F-2 R-1 W-1 Lexi - Poodle (Minature) Maxine & Allan
Levinson
2.21yps R-2 Ebby - Standard Schnauzer David & Mary E.
Lawson

Entries: 7 Absent: 2 Qualified: 2 (29%)

R-1 W-1 Flair - Collie (Rough) Beth & John Elliott
3.32yps F-1 R-1 W-1  Kaia - Golden Retriever Dana Nelson
Everclear - Border Collie Mark Dickmann
3.26 yps F-1 R-1 Ricochet - Golden Retriever Scott Vicary
3.39 yps Maddie - Border Collie Dan Tuttle

4.02yps F-3 R-1 W-1 Scout - Labrador Retriever  Julie Wencloff

Boomer - All American Dog  Sheila Ann Dick

2.97 yps Belle - Flat Coated Retriever Joyce Ann Krueger

2.77yps F-1R-1W-1  Murphy - Australian Carol Davis
Shepherd

Entries: 3 Absent: 3 Qualified: 1 (33%)
R-2 W-1 Flag - Collie (Rough) Deborah Held

Stix - Golden Retriever Kathryn Guerra
Crave - Border Collie Jennifer Siegel

3.13 yps Dillon - Belgian Tervuren Lynn Hostetler
Spy - Border Collie Leslie Baumann

422 yps F-4 R-2W-4 Tia- German Shepherd Dog Dee Gajda

Entries: 2 Absent: 0 Qualified: 2 (100%)
3.41 yps Jordan - Doberman Pinscher A.D. Richman
4.88 yps Punk - Border Collie Loretta Vojtech
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Sat, Nov 30, 2013
Regular Standard Master

8" 158 yards, 68 sec Entries: 17 Absent: 1 Qualified: 11 (65%)
8000 ABS Ben - Dachshund (Smooth)  Shirley Mann
8001 11 100pts Q 61.93s 2.55yps Beka - Silky Terrier Joyce Price
8003 4 100pts Q 50.24s 3.14 yps Samurai - Papillon Barb Scanlan
8004 10 100 pts Q 58.73s 2.69 yps Ananda - Shih Tzu Paiboon
Tanapipatkulchai
8005 97 pts NQ 69.15s 2.28 yps Chadwick - Shih Tzu Terry Fencl
8006 3 100pts Q 49.74s 3.18 yps Rudy - Maltese Russ Osiol
8008 95 pts NQ 52.08s 3.03yps R-1 Ruby - Yorkshire Terrier Mary Doyle
8009 2 100pts Q 40.34 s 3.92 yps Princess - Pomeranian Andrew Yokas
8010 9B pts NQ 52.79s 2.99yps R-1 Lec-a-Lu Lexie - Papillon Sherry D. Speckels
8012 7 100pts Q 56.56 s 2.79 yps Jeni - Silky Terrier Joyce Price
8013 1 100pts Q 39.20s 4.03 yps Bizzie - Papillon Debbie Evans
8015 9 100pts Q 57.68s 2.74 yps Molly - Russell Terrier Audrey Caster
8016 NQ 48.24s 3.28yps F-2R-1W-1  Zach - Dachshund (Smooth) Shirley Mann
8017 5 100pts Q 54.95s 2.88 yps Twinkles - Maltese Victoria Nimmo
8018 100 pts Q 55.99s 2.82 yps Bean - West Highland White Susan J. Chapman
Terrier
8019 8 100pts Q 57.18 s 2.76 yps Sterling - Shih Tzu Terry Fencl
8020 NQ NT F-1 Howard - Rat Terrier Mary Doyle
8021 97 pts NQ 69.63s 2.27 yps Alice - Silky Terrier Joyce Price
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Sat, Nov 30, 2013
Regular Standard Master

12" 158 yards, 64 sec Entries: 26 Absent: 2 Qualified: 14 (54%)
12000 NQ 39.48s 4.00yps F-1 Dusty Rose - English Cocker Julie McGuire
Spaniel
12001 NQ 39.06s 4.05yps F-1R-1 Trilee - Shetland Sheepdog  Bill & Linda Parrilli
12002 NQ 51.10s 3.09yps F-1R-1 Electra - Miniature Schnauzer Nancy Banas
12003 9 100pts Q 46.53 s 3.40 yps Blaise - Papillon Beth Lawrence
12004 1 100pts Q 33.78 s 4.68 yps Sierra - Shetland Sheepdog Laura Fearn
12006 5 100pts Q 42.18 s 3.75yps Del - Shetland Sheepdog Robin Comp-Zelles
12007 2 100pts Q 36.58 s 4.32 yps Ruby - Shetland Sheepdog  Saryn A. Sands
12008 12 100 pts Q 49.79s 3.17 yps Dig-it - Rat Terrier Charlotte Smith
12009 13 100 pts Q 52.23 s 3.03 yps Boo! - Cavalier King Charles Lynn Hostetler
Spaniel
12010 NQ 61.28s 2.58yps F-1 R-3W-1  Henry - Yorkshire Terrier Mary Doyle
12011 3 100pts Q 38.41s 4.11 yps Remy - Poodle (Minature) Rosemary Nero
12013 ABS Betty - Staffordshire Bull Pamela Dural
Terrier
12014 8 100pts Q 4424 s 3.57 yps Abbie - Poodle (Minature) Richard Kurzawa
12015 NQ 38.32s 4.12yps F-1 Lacey - Shetland Sheepdog Michele Duckett
12016 4 100 pts Q 40.83s 3.87 yps Ali - Miniature Schnauzer Dr. Mary K Summers
12017 NQ 37.51s 4.21yps F-3R-1W-1 Eli - Parson Russell Terrier  Melanie Hatton
12018 ABS F-1 R-2 Charlie - Miniature Pinscher Thomas Woepse
12019 NQ 57.78s 2.73yps F-2 R-2W-1T- Mei Li - Miniature Schnauzer David & Mary E.
1 Lawson
12020 NQ 54.44s 290yps R-2 Mel - Australian Terrier Janet Broida
12021 14 100 pts Q 56.69s 2.79 yps Shiner - Cairn Terrier Linda Vohsen
12022 NQ 45.32s 3.49yps F-1R-1W-1  Kody - All American Dog Debra Wren
12023 11 100 pts Q 46.86 s 3.37 yps Kicks - Miniature Schnauzer Nancy Banas
12024 7 100pts Q 43.47 s 3.63 yps Armand - Poodle (Minature) Beth Lawrence
12025 10 100 pts Q 46.56 s 3.39 yps Sofia - Shetland Sheepdog Laura Fearn
12028 NQ 48.98s 3.23yps F-1T-1 Cinderz - Miniature Susan Arne Schnell
Schnauzer
12029 70 pts NQ 69.56s 2.27yps R-3 Sagan - French Bulldog Andrea Morden-Moore
DVM
12030 NQ NT F-2 R-1 W-1  Chase - Poodle (Minature) = Rosemary Nero
12031 6 100pts Q 42.66s 3.70 yps Tucker - Shetland Sheepdog Bill & Linda Parrilli
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Sat, Nov 30, 2013
Regular Standard Master

16"
16000

16002

16003
16004

16005
16006
16007

16008
16009
16010

16011
16012
16013

16014
16015
16016

16017

16019
16020
16021
16022
16023
16024
16026
16028

16029
16031
16032
16033
16037

7

17

19
10
12

16

20

13

14

18
15

162 yards, 62 sec

100 pts Q
ABS

NQ
NQ

100 pts Q
NQ
100 pts Q

100 pts Q
100 pts Q
100 pts Q

NQ
NQ
100 pts Q

100 pts Q
NQ
100 pts Q

ABS

100 pts Q
100 pts Q
100 pts Q
100 pts Q
100 pts Q
100 pts Q
ABS
100 pts Q

100 pts Q
ABS
NQ

100 pts Q

100 pts Q

40.18 s

33.92 s

39.46 s
54.61s
48.62 s

53.19s
41.04 s
42.86 s

56.74 s
NT
37.18 s

47.62 s
NT
40.63 s

55.93 s
38.76 s
36.06 s
40.49 s
42.22 s
45.00 s

4530 s

38.10 s

40.88 s
49.86 s
46.15 s

Entries: 26

4.03 yps

4.78 yps

4.11 yps
2.97 yps
3.33 yps

3.05 yps
3.95 yps
3.78 yps

2.86 yps

4.36 yps

3.40 yps

3.99 yps

2.90 yps
4.18 yps
4.49 yps
4.00 yps
3.84 yps
3.60 yps

3.58 yps

4.25 yps

3.96 yps
3.25 yps
3.51 yps

F-1

F-2 R-2 W-1

F-2 R-3 W-2
F-1 R-1

F-1 R-1 W-2

F-1 R-1
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Absent: 4

Qualified: 20 (77%)
Spur - Schapendoes

Vesta - Staffordshire Bull
Terrier

Visa - Border Collie

Brassy - English Springer
Spaniel

Trump - Brittany
Hallie - Norwegian Elkhound

The Flea - Australian
Shepherd

J.J. - Keeshond
Zap - Rat Terrier

Sydney - Australian
Shepherd

Flyer - Poodle (Minature)
Rev - Keeshond

MacBean - Shetland
Sheepdog

Izzy - Border Collie
Lexi - Australian Cattle Dog

Fern - English Cocker
Spaniel

Dux - Nova Scotia Duck
Tolling Retriever

Danny - Shetland Sheepdog
Bling - Brittany

Edge - Border Collie

Trixie - Fox Terrier (Smooth)
Liberty - Pyrenean Shepherd
Saffire - Brittany

Dash - Italian Greyhound

Rondie - English Springer
Spaniel

Hobie - Poodle (Minature)
Taz - Shetland Sheepdog
Zap - Shetland Sheepdog
Bingo - Rat Terrier

Aubrey - Nova Scotia Duck
Tolling Retriever

Mary Cheney

Pamela Dural

Loretta Vojtech
Henriette Schmidt

Terry Santelli
Antoinette Sibrel

Marla Lunt

Shirley Kilpatrick
Barbara Krynski
Mike Evard

Deborah Pascal
Mary Beth Wajda

Rosie Lerner

Jodie Hansen
Susan Trigourea

Julie McGuire
Kathryn Guerra

Colleen Sands
Colleen Driscoll
Susan Rolek
Thomas Woepse
Melanie Hatton
Colleen Driscoll
Borys Jarymowycz

Jennifer Smith

Kim Johnson
Debbie Tabor
Adreana Zelles
Barbara Krynski

Carolyn Glenn



Sat, Nov 30, 2013

Regular Standard Master

16044 1 100pts Q 34.07s 4.75yps Rokken - Miniature Dana Pike
American Shepherd
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Sat, Nov 30, 2013
Regular Standard Master

20"
20000

20002
20003
20004

20007
20008

20009
20010

20011

20013
20014
20015
20016
20017
20019
20020
20022
20023
20025
20027
20028
20029
20030
20031
20032
20033
20034

20035
20037
20038
20039
20040

23

25

19

20

26

12

28

10

17

165 yards, 58 sec

NQ 48.56s
100 pts Q 36.16 s
100 pts Q 4591 s
NQ 38.90s
100 pts Q 46.65 s
100 pts Q 43.52 s
100 pts Q 43.90 s
NQ 50.97s
100 pts Q 49.64 s
ABS
100 pts Q 35.69 s
NQ 41.74s
ABS
100 pts Q 32.54 s
NQ 45.86s
95 pts NQ 40.71s
95 pts NQ 43.95s
NQ 33.32s
NQ 35.29s
NQ 41.24s
80 pts NQ 52.55s
NQ 33.28s
NQ 34.46s
100 pts Q 35.78 s
100 pts Q 38.83 s
NQ 41.65s
100 pts Q 53.09 s
100 pts Q 37.38 s
NQ 41.65s
NQ 36.68s
95 pts NQ 55.06s
100 pts Q 42.23 s

Entries: 73
3.40 yps F-1 W-1
4.56 yps
3.59 yps
424 yps F-1 R-1 W-1

3.54 yps
3.79 yps

3.76 yps
3.24 yps F-1

3.32 yps

4.62 yps
3.95yps F-2T-1

5.07 yps

3.60 yps F-3 W-1 T-1
4.05yps W-1
3.75yps R-1
4.95yps F-3 W-1
4.68 yps F-1
4.00 yps F-1
3.14 yps R-2W-2
4.96 yps F-1
4.79 yps F-1

4.61 yps

4.25 yps

3.96 yps F-1 R-1
3.11 yps

4.41 yps

3.96 yps F-3
450 yps F-3 R-1
3.00 yps R-1
3.91 yps
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Absent: 5

Cricket - Border Collie

Izzy - Australian Shepherd

Buster Brown - American

Staffordshire Terrier

Murphy - lrish Terrier

Bijvoet - Australian Shepherd

Lana - Labrador Retriever

Beau - Golden Retriever

Parteigh - Airedale Terrier

Bouncer - Border Collie

Pilot - Border Collie

Cody - Australian Shepherd
Caper - Flat Coated Retriever

Jolt - Border Collie

Super-G - Border Collie

Fury - Border Collie
Sierra - Brittany

Taser - Border Collie

Temper - Border Collie

Tazer - Border Collie
Flirt - Border Collie
Spirit - Border Collie

Simmer - Border Collie

Pippin - Border Collie

Miso - Border Collie

ChaCha - Labrador Retriever

Jack - Portuguese Water

Dog

Rival - Australian Shepherd
Annie - Labrador Retriever
Firefly - Golden Retriever
Karma - Collie (Rough)

Kimi - Golden Retriever

Qualified: 28 (38%)

Cava - Airedale Terrier

Christie Williams
Marilyn M. Bialas
Shirley Kilpatrick
Janet Boggs

Lisa Rundle

Pamela and Douglas
Freymann Focia

Sherri Walker

Cheri & Murray
Mitchneck

Deanna L. Corboy-
Lulik

Mark Dickmann
Janet Wood

Greg Robinson
Colleen & Neil DeVore
Tawni Millet

Mary Klein

Mike Evard

Aimee Schilling
Anne Riba

Loretta Vojtech
Terri Bogacz
Tamara Einspanjer
Lori Petykowski
Melba Gustafson
Lisa Polazzi
Tamar Cooney
Michelle Riccelli
Charles Bubert

Barbara Cote
Marilyn Paker
Angie Pawinski
Beverly Sardina

Kevin Grudem



Sat, Nov 30, 2013
Regular Standard Master

20041
20042

20043
20044
20045

20046
20047
20048
20049
20050
20051
20053
20055
20056

20057
20058
20059
20060
20061
20062
20063
20064

20065
20066
20067
20068
20069

20070
20071

20072

20073
20074

18 100 pts

90 pts
95 pts

8 100 pts

95 pts

4 100 pts

16 100 pts

2 100 pts
14 100 pts

92 pts

21 100 pts
27 100 pts

95 pts

9 100 pts
3 100 pts

NQ 43.40s
Q 42.39 s
NQ 42.88s
NQ 37.13s
NQ 53.83s
ABS

ABS

Q 36.43 s
NQ 46.13s
NQ 39.60s
NQ 48.42s
NQ 33.60s
NQ 37.40s
NQ 49.53s
Q 35.58 s
NQ 46.15s
Q 42.22s
NQ 42.59s
Q 33.01s
Q 39.90 s
NQ 48.02s
NQ 59.80s
Q 4422 s
Q 51.37s
NQ 42.51s
NQ 3795s
NQ 33.24s
NQ NT

NQ 4791s
ABS

Q 36.47 s
Q 33.36 s

3.80 yps
3.89 yps

3.85 yps
4.44 yps
3.07 yps

4.53 yps
3.58 yps
417 yps
3.41 yps
4.91 yps
4.41 yps
3.33 yps

4.64 yps
3.58 yps
3.91 yps
3.87 yps
5.00 yps
4.14 yps
3.44 yps
2.76 yps

3.73 yps
3.21 yps
3.88 yps
4.35 yps
4.96 yps

3.44 yps

4.52 yps
4.95 yps

F-2 R-1 W-1

R-2
R-1
F-1 R-2 W-1

F-1 R-1 W-1
F-3

F-5 R-2 W-3
F-1

W-1

F-1 R-1

F-1 R-2 W-4

F-2 R-2 W-1

F-1
T-1

F-2 W-1
F-1
F-3

F-1 R-1
R-1
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Fletch - Golden Retriever

Brillo - Airedale Terrier

Butcher - Border Collie
Whip - Golden Retriever

Vinny - Vizsla

Tiger - Border Collie

Rae - Vizsla

Sky - Australian Shepherd
Great - Border Collie
Rockstar - Border Collie
Greta - Boxer

Focus - Border Collie

Brix - Border Collie

Tess - Labrador Retriever

Rave - Border Collie
Rogue - Golden Retriever
CC - All American Dog
Sparks - Border Collie
Fever - Border Collie
Salsa - Labrador Retriever
Zephyr - Border Collie

Ruger - English Springer
Spaniel

Grace - Golden Retriever
CoCo - Border Collie
Aleka - Belgian Malinois
Grip - Border Collie

P.J. - Golden Retriever

Jack - Labrador Retriever
Sookie - Collie (Rough)

Marley - Golden Retriever

Reason - Golden Retriever

Swindle - Border Collie

Katie McCullough

Deanna L. Corboy-
Lulik

Beth & John Elliott
Tamara Fanter

Mike & Pam
Schiazzano

Colleen & Neil DeVore
Louis R. Moeckler
Peggy Lurz

Mary Klein

Annette Narel

Joanne Bella

Tamey Yokas
Jeanette Ryman

Larry & Mary Jane
Rougeau

Kathy Carter

Annette Narel

Beth & John Elliott
Terri Bogacz

Sherry J. Kluever
Christine Jurek
Barbara Cunningham

Brenda Bateman

Katie McCullough
Dennis Stranc
Anne Riba

Mary Klein

Mark and Kim
Mroczenski

Loretta Vojtech

Deanne & Robert
Olson

Mark and Kim
Mroczenski

Kristin Garra
Dana Pike



Sat, Nov 30, 2013
Regular Standard Master

20076
20079
20080
20081
20082
20083
20084
20085
20086
20089
20090
20091
20092
20103

NQ
90 pts NQ
15 100 pts Q
NQ
13 100 pts Q
24 100 pts Q
95 pts NQ
22 100 pts Q
95 pts NQ
NQ
11 100 pts Q
NQ
NQ
NQ

34.68 s
50.90 s
40.96 s
45.50 s
39.59 s
46.28 s
45.04 s
45.15s
46.67 s
33.72s
37.98 s
37.68s
NT

43.86 s

4.76 yps F-1
3.24 yps R-1 W-1
4.03 yps

3.63 yps F-1 R-1 W-1
417 yps

3.57 yps

3.66 yps T-1
3.65 yps

3.54 yps W-1
4.89 yps F-1
4.34 yps

4.38 yps F-1 R-1

3.76 yps F-2 R-2W-2
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Viper - Border Collie

Ziva - Labrador Retriever
Kona - Australian Shepherd
Jamaica - Golden Retriever
Anja - Boxer

Maddie - All American Dog
Speedy - All American Dog
Layla - Vizsla

Storm - Border Collie
Shock! - Border Collie
Strip - Whippet

Neo - Border Collie

Maven - Border Collie

Miles - Golden Retriever

Tim Mitchell
Sherri Walker
Mike Evard
Dana Nelson
Renee Fulcer
Harvey Roller
Janet Boggs
Barbara Rypstra
Karen Tabor
Sherry J. Kluever
Jennifer Smith
Susan Rolek
Leslie Baumann
Beth Watkins



Sat, Nov 30, 2013
Regular Standard Master

24" 165 yards, 62 sec Entries: 31 Absent: 4 Qualified: 15 (48%)

24000 2 100pts Q 37.08s 4.45yps Jersey - Weimaraner Kim and Mike Kohls

24001 7 100pts Q 43.55s 3.79 yps Nash - Belgian Tervuren Roberta Whitesides

24003 11 100pts Q 48.52's 3.40 yps Fiona - Collie (Rough) Deanne & Robert
Olson

24004 NQ 68.80s 2.40yps F-2R-3W-3 Fergie - Doberman Pinscher Stacey & David Moore

24005 95 pts NQ 54.13s 3.05yps R-1 Frannie - Briard David Behrens

24006 NQ NT F-3R-2W-4  Freddie - Doberman Pinscher Melodie Limpach,
DVM

24007 13 100 pts Q 51.29 s 3.22 yps Dicey - Doberman Pinscher Kimberly Trzcinski

24008 ABS Moqua - Whippet Jennifer Smith

24009 ABS Liar - Border Collie Jennifer Siegel

24010 4 100pts Q 38.82s 4.25yps Ashlee - Weimaraner Bruce Bahcall

24011 NQ NT F-1 R-1 W-1 Rip - Belgian Malinois Anne Riba

24012 NQ NT Vince - Belgian Malinois Theresa Kindt Kulb

24013 14 100pts Q 54.39 s 3.03 yps MeMe - Saluki Jagi Terhaar

24014 NQ 61.53s 2.68yps F-1R-1 Tim - Golden Retriever Debra Sauberli

24015 100 pts Q 39.70 s 4.16 yps Cole - Belgian Sheepdog Beth & John Elliott

24017 100 pts Q 37.93s 4.35yps Eva - Belgian Tervuren Rebecca Allen & Paul
Mack

24018 12 100 pts Q 50.57 s 3.26 yps Bego - German Shepherd Dee Gajda

0g

24019 1 100pts Q 36.35s 4.54 yps Vixen - Border Collie Vicki Woods

24021 9 100pts Q 43.87 s 3.76 yps Enzo - Collie (Rough) Donna & Paul Darland

24022 NQ 54.35s 3.04yps F-1R-1W-2 Posh - Doberman Pinscher  Stacey & David Moore

24024 NQ 46.86s 3.52yps F-1 Vie - Briard David Behrens

24025 ABS Drago - Collie (Rough) Scott and Eileen Allen

24026 15 100 pts Q 57.28 s 2.88 yps Grace - Collie (Rough) Deborah Held

24027 10 100 pts Q 43.88 s 3.76 yps Yankee - Weimaraner Kim and Mike Kohls

24028 6 100pts Q 41.74s 3.95 yps Jet - Boxer Renee Fulcer

24030 ABS Fancy - Doberman Pinscher Kathleen Anderson

24031 NQ 55.12s 2.99yps F-6 R-3W-3  Broker - Bernese Mountain ~ Ruth Ann and Russell

Dog Van Noort

24032 95 pts NQ 48.71s 3.39yps W-1 Will - Vizsla Mark & Sherrie
Anderson

24034 NQ 65.75s 2.51yps F-1R-1 Rosalie - Poodle (Standard) Victoria DeSimone
Abraham

24036 NQ 44.98s 3.67yps F-1R-1W-1 Rev - Belgian Malinois Sherry Harding

24037 NQ 40.04s 4.12yps F-2 Raven - Doberman Pinscher Lloyd Fulcer
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Sat, Nov 30, 2013

Regular Standard Master

24038

24039 8

24040

24041

26"
26000

26001

1

9B pts NQ 62.24s
100 pts Q 43.57 s
NQ 55.14s
NQ 45.18s

165 yards, 58 sec
B pts NQ 36.77s
100 pts Q 33.57 s

Preferred Standard Novice
142 yards, 75 sec

20"
20165

20166

NQ

ABS

70.02 s

Preferred Standard Excellent
158 yards, 69 sec

8"
8054

12"
12071

16"
16092

1

NQ

83.60 s

162 yards, 67 sec

NQ

57.96 s

165 yards, 63 sec

97 pts Q

64.04 s

Preferred Standard Master
158 yards, 73 sec

4"
4000
4001
4004

4005

8"
8046
8047

8049
8050

12"
12061

2
1

100 pts Q 57.81s
100 pts Q 56.68 s
NQ 61.19s
100 pts Q 64.35 s
158 yards, 69 sec
95 pts NQ 58.17s
95 pts NQ 53.43s
95 pts NQ 62.88s
100 pts Q 67.71s

162 yards, 67 sec

100 pts Q

48.35s

2.65 yps W-1 Roxie - Belgian Sheepdog
3.79 yps Bullitt - Collie (Rough)
2.99 yps F-3 R-3 W-3 T- Sassy - Weimaraner

1

3.65 yps F-1 Ember - Vizsla
Entries: 2 Absent: 0 Qualified: 1 (50%)
4.49 yps T-1 Taken - Border Collie
4.92 yps Pressure - Border Collie
Entries: 1 Absent: 1 Qualified: 0 (0%)

2.03yps F-4 R-1 W-2  Rocco - All American Dog

Partner - Belgian Tervuren

Entries: 1 Absent: 0
1.89yps F-2 R-1T-1

Qualified: 0 (0%)

Einstein - West Highland
White Terrier

Entries: 1 Absent: 0 Qualified: 0 (0%)
2.80 yps F-1 Chili - Welsh Springer
Spaniel
Entries: 1 Absent: 0 Qualified: 1 (100%)
2.58 yps Sam - Vizsla
Entries: 4 Absent: 0 Qualified: 3 (75%)
2.73 yps Annie - Scottish Terrier
2.79 yps Spring - Cairn Terrier
2.58 yps F-1 Wookie - Welsh Corgi
(Pembroke)
2.46 yps Colby - French Bulldog
Entries: 4 Absent: 0 Qualified: 1 (25%)
2.72yps T-1 Lance - Schipperke
2.96 yps W-1 Comet - Cavalier King
Charles Spaniel
2.51 yps R-1 Rudy - Pug
2.33 yps Rhys - West Highland White
Terrier
Entries: 1 Absent: 0 Qualified: 1 (100%)
3.35 yps Jack - Border Terrier

Page 13 of 27

Lise R. & Charles
W.E. Mason

Donna & Paul Darland

Teresa Borman

Karen Hatley

Whitney Lamberson

James Bahr

Shannon Massoth

Scott and Eileen Allen

Dawn Haydu

Cindy & Terry
McElligott

Sharon L. Jonas

Barbara Gibson
Linda Vohsen

Melonie Boyll
Carla McConnell
Lindy Korner
Susan Robinson

Carol Ann Raub

Lysiane Huber

Nanci Salmon



Sat, Nov 30, 2013

Preferred Standard Master

Qualified: 3 (33%)
Lotto - Australian Shepherd

Fortune - Border Collie

Brandi - Golden Retriever

True - Labrador Retriever

Kyxx - Border Collie

F-3 R-2 W-2 T- Maya - All American Dog

Sophie - Labrador Retriever
Flash - Australian Shepherd
Rainey - Vizsla

Beck - Norwegian Elkhound
Macy - Giant Schnauzer
Qualified: 5 (50%)
Jazz - Giant Schnauzer

Ben - Golden Retriever
Dempsey - Golden Retriever
Nakai - Akita

Cody - Bernese Mountain

4.06 yps F-3 R-2 W-2 T- Ryder - Doberman Pinscher

Napa - Golden Retriever
Fergus - Golden Retriever
Cruz - Golden Retriever

Breeze - Alaskan Malamute

16" 165 yards, 63 sec Entries: 9 Absent: 3
16076 ABS
16078 NQ 65.77s 2.51yps 1F-2 R-3 W-2 T- Claire - Golden Retriever
16079 NQ 38.75s 4.26 yps F-1
16080 3 100pts Q 56.47 s 2.92 yps
16081 2 100pts Q 45.74's 3.61yps
16082 1 100pts Q 36.17 s 4.56 yps
16083 NQ 62.50s 2.64yps 1
16084 NQ 50.14s 3.29yps F-1
16085 ABS
16086 ABS
16087 NQ 45.81s 3.60yps F-2
16088 NQ 36.76s 4.49yps F-1
20" 165 yards, 67 sec Entries: 10 Absent: 1
20140 NQ 62.05s 2.66yps F-1R-1W-1
20141 1 100pts Q 47.27 s 3.49 yps
20142 5 100pts Q 64.71s 2.55yps
20143 NQ 4452s 3.71yps F-1
20144 ABS
Dog
20145 NQ 40.64s 1
20146 100 pts Q 4797 s 3.44 yps
20148 100 pts Q 47.55s 3.47 yps
20149 4 100pts Q 48.14s 3.43 yps
20150 95 pts NQ 55.29s 2.98yps W-1
20151 NQ NT F-2 R-1 W-1

Regular Jumpers With Weaves Novice A

8"

12055 83 pts NQ

97 yards, 42 sec

Entries: 1
44.02s 2.20yps R-2W-1
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Absent: 0

Morgan - Giant Schnauzer

Qualified: 0 (0%)

Mickey - Miniature Pinscher

Marla Lunt
Barbara Weber

Audrey Caster

Cheri & Murray
Mitchneck

Grace Anne Cooper
Kathy Carter

Lynne McCutcheon

Loretta Vojtech
Jacquie Kramer
Polly Poulos

Christine Mayer

James Bahr

Lynn McMaster
Debra Sauberli
Carolyn Hesse
Jeanette Ryman

Beverly Jurinek

Loretta Vojtech

Dana Nelson
Katie McCullough
Barbara Weber
Darlene Bauman

Lynn McMaster

Sharron Taylor



Sat, Nov 30, 2013

Regular Jumpers With Weaves Novice A

16" 100 yards, 36 sec Entries: 4 Absent: 0 Qualified: 2 (50%)
12054 NQ 54.22s 1.84yps F-3R-2W-2 Fudge - Miniature Pinscher  Sharron Taylor
16070 2 100pts Q 28.30s 3.53 yps Zola - Miniature American Julie Lazerwitz
Shepherd
16071 85 pts NQ 32.59s 3.07yps R-3 Fling - Miniature American  Lisa M. Bataska
Shepherd
16072 1 100pts Q 25.08 s 3.99 yps Wixer - All American Dog Susan Cleveland
20" 103 yards, 34 sec Entries: 1 Absent: 0 Qualified: 0 (0%)
20136 54 pts NQ 55.39s 1.86yps R-3W-2 Eros - Miniature American Julie Lazerwitz
Shepherd
24" 103 yards, 37 sec Entries: 3 Absent: 0  Qualified: 2 (67%)
24074 2 90pts Q 4251s 2.42yps R-1 Rocket - Collie (Smooth) Marirose Germick
24075 1 100pts Q 32.55s 3.16 yps Zoe - All American Dog Michel Nottke
24076 9B pts NQ 37.66s 2.73yps W-1 Sarge - Belgian Tervuren Judy M. Styka
Regular Jumpers With Weaves Novice B
8" 97 yards, 42 sec Entries: 1 Absent: 0 Qualified: 0 (0%)
8038 NQ NT Molly - West Highland White Don McAuliffe
Terrier
12" 97 yards, 39 sec Entries: 1 Absent: 0  Qualified: 0 (0%)
12050 NQ 4559s 2.13yps F-1 R-3W-1  Spice - Rat Terrier Charlotte Smith
16" 100 yards, 36 sec Entries: 3 Absent: 0  Qualified: 2 (67%)
16059 NQ 36.65s 2.73yps F-2R-2W-1  Olivia - Keeshond Shirley Kilpatrick
16060 1 100pts Q 23.76 s 4.21 yps Maverick - Miniature Kristina Montgomery
American Shepherd
16065 2 95pts Q 31.10s 3.22 yps R-1 Biscuit - Chinese Shar-Pei ~ Anne Baker
20" 103 yards, 34 sec Entries: 7 Absent: 0  Qualified: 1 (14%)
20125 NQ 28.85s 3.57yps F-3W-3 Tmano - Australian Shepherd Kallie Bontrager
20126 1 95pts Q 21.44s 4.80yps R-1 Tease - Golden Retriever Scott Vicary
20127 NQ 43.59s 2.36yps Cajun - Vizsla Louis R. Moeckler
20128 NQ 42.48s 2.42yps F-1 R-2W-1 Pippa - Samoyed Sandra Dukes
20129 NQ 42.06s 2.45yps F-2 R-1 W-1 ghugger - Portuguese Water Charles Bubert
0g
20131 NQ 18.19s 5.66 yps F-1 Drama - Border Collie Tamara Fanter
20132 NQ 23.13s 4.45yps F-1 Fidget - Border Collie James Bahr
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Regular Jumpers With Weaves Novice B

24" 103 yards, 37 sec Entries: 3 Absent: 0 Qualified: 1 (33%)
24054 NQ 53.89s 1.91yps F-1R-1 Purkinje - Belgian Tervuren Lyndsay Klemens
24069 62 pts NQ 45.73s 2.25yps R-5W-1 Strut - Golden Retriever Annette Narel
24070 1 99pts Q 38.12s 2.70 yps Magic - Samoyed Diane Dings
Regular Jumpers With Weaves Open
8" 118 yards, 42 sec Entries: 2 Absent: 0 Qualified: 0 (0%)
8032 NQ 45.46s 2.60yps F-1 R-3W-2 Adidas - Havanese Jodi Zandstra
8034 40 pts NQ 67.00s 1.76 yps R-2 Storm - Havanese Lori Farkas
12" 118 yards, 39 sec Entries: 2 Absent: 0 Qualified: 0 (0%)
12044 NQ NT F-1 R-3W-1  Miller - Beagle Carolyn Dostal
12045 NQ 25.16s 4.69yps F-3R-1 W-1  Chesie - American Cocker  Deborah Sazma
Spaniel
16" 122 yards, 38 sec Entries: 7 Absent: 0 Qualified: 1 (14%)
16015 NQ 37.74s 3.23yps F-2R-3W-2 Lexi- Australian Cattle Dog Susan Trigourea
16053 80 pts NQ 30.19s 4.04yps R-3 W-1 Catcher - Parson Russell Mary Maberry
Terrier
16055 NQ 60.36s 2.02yps F-4 R-5W-3 Harrison - English Cocker Donna Shaw
Spaniel
16056 NQ 33.83s 3.61yps F-3R-4W-3 Mandy - English Springer Mindy Mymudes
Spaniel
16057 NQ 43.69s 2.79yps F-1 R-2W-1  Bullet - English Springer Brenda Bateman
Spaniel
16058 NQ 60.37s 2.02yps F-2R-4 W-2  Chai - Welsh Springer Cindy & Terry
Spaniel McElligott
16061 1 100pts Q 36.92s 3.30 yps Han - Miniature American Bill & Angela Ogle
Shepherd
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Sat, Nov 30, 2013
Regular Jumpers With Weaves Open

20" 127 yards, 36 sec Entries: 10 Absent: 3 Qualified: 1 (10%)
20096 ABS Everclear - Border Collie Mark Dickmann
20097 NQ 21.34s 595yps F-4 Ricochet - Golden Retriever Scott Vicary
20099 NQ 30.16s 4.21yps F-3R-1 W-1  Scout - Labrador Retriever  Julie Wencloff
20110 ABS Annie - Border Collie Carol Ely
20111 85 pts NQ 30.37s 4.18yps R-2 W-1 Rogue - Border Collie Kelly Garver
20112 NQ NT F-1 R-4 W-1  Morgan - Nova Scotia Duck Carolyn Glenn
Tolling Retriever
20113 1 100pts Q 32.14s 3.95 yps Tango - Labrador Retriever  Grace Anne Cooper
20114 82pts NQ 40.09s 3.17yps R-2 Winny - Golden Retriever Larry & Mary Jane
Rougeau
20116 NQ 35.71s 3.56yps F-1R-2W-1  Zeva - Golden Retriever Bobbie Williams
20117 NQ 31.21s 4.07yps F-1R-1 Speed - Australian Shepherd Ronald C. Niemzyk
20118 ABS Celeste - Golden Retriever  Joan R. Wetton
20119 NQ 58.71s 2.16yps F-3R-6 W-3  Reggie - Vizsla Mike & Pam
Schiazzano
20120 NQ 38.83s 3.27yps F-2R-3W-2  Story - Norwegian Elkhound Christine Mayer
24" 127 yards, 38 sec Entries: 8 Absent: 2 Qualified: 2 (25%)
24013 2 100pts Q 37.08 s 3.43 yps MeMe - Saluki Jagi Terhaar
24046 ABS Spy - Border Collie Leslie Baumann
24056 NQ NT F-3R-5W-3  Mitch - Vizsla Sherrie Anderson
24057 NQ 2456s 5.17yps F-2 R-1 Tequila - Border Collie Lori Sue Wendorf
24058 NQ 22.09s 5.75yps F-2 Finn - Belgian Tervuren Rebecca Allen & Paul
Mack
24060 NQ 35.35s 3.59yps F-1R-1 W-1 Hotch - Belgian Tervuren Scott and Eileen Allen
24061 57 pts NQ 52.14s 2.44yps R-3 Jack - Border Collie Cathy Gordon
24062 ABS Joshua - Golden Retriever ~ Sandra Cummings
24063 1 100pts Q 28.57 s 4.45 yps Cap'n - Belgian Tervuren Scott and Eileen Allen
24067 NQ 24.13s 5.26 yps F-1 Cooper - Golden Retriever  Bruce Bahcall
26" 127 yards, 36 sec Entries: 1 Absent: 0  Qualified: 0 (0%)
26014 NQ NT F-1 R-6 W-5  Sammi - Whippet Lee Hayes
Regular Jumpers With Weaves Excellent
8" 149 yards, 49 sec Entries: 2 Absent: 0 Qualified: 1 (50%)
8025 1 100pts Q 33.05s 4.51 yps Tori - Miniature Pinscher Thomas Woepse
8033 95 pts NQ 46.60s 3.20 yps R-1 Zoey - Welsh Corgi Ellen Miller
(Pembroke)
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Regular Jumpers With Weaves Excellent

12" 149 yards, 46 sec Entries: 3 Absent: 0  Qualified: 1 (33%)
12029 1 94 pts Q 48.65s 3.06 yps Sagan - French Bulldog Andrea Morden-Moore
DVM
12036 NQ 66.89s 2.23yps F-1 R-7W-1 Snap - Toy Fox Terrier Carla McConnell
12046 NQ NT R-2 Timer - Cavalier King Susan Robinson
Charles Spaniel
16" 155 yards, 44 sec Entries: 9 Absent: 1 Qualified: 1 (11%)
16027 NQ 28.58s 5.42yps F-1 Turbo - Shetland Sheepdog Marla Lunt
16038 NQ NT F-1 R-1 Valiant - Border Collie Loretta Vojtech
16040 ABS Tate - Italian Greyhound Jennifer Graves
16041 74 pts NQ 46.47s 3.34yps R-3W-1 Bailey - All American Dog Heidi Nelson
16042 NQ 37.88s 4.09yps F-1R-1 Jax - All American Dog Debra Wren
16043 NQ 49.17s 3.15yps F-2R-4 W-1  Ace - Shetland Sheepdog Bette McMillan
16044 1 100pts Q 27.68 s 5.60 yps Rokken - Miniature Dana Pike
American Shepherd
16046 NQ 30.44s 5.09yps F-1 Lexi - Poodle (Minature) Maxine & Allan
Levinson
16054 NQ 57.79s 2.68yps F-3W-2 Ebby - Standard Schnauzer David & Mary E.
Lawson
16039 NQ 38.08s 4.07yps F-2R-2W-2 Zen - Miniature American Bill & Angela Ogle
Shepherd
20" 160 yards, 43 sec Entries: 6 Absent: 1 Qualified: 2 (33%)
20027 NQ 27.67s 5.78yps F-4 Tazer - Border Collie Terri Bogacz
20039 2 100pts Q 34.16 s 4.68 yps Karma - Collie (Rough) Beverly Sardina
20098 NQ 37.30s 4.29yps F-1 Maddie - Border Collie Dan Tuttle
20100 ABS Boomer - All American Dog  Sheila Ann Dick
20101 NQ 40.49s 3.95yps F-1 R-1 W-1 Belle - Flat Coated Retriever Joyce Ann Krueger
20102 NQ 41.32s 3.87yps F-1R-1 W-1  Murphy - Australian Carol Davis
Shepherd
20103 1 100pts Q 32.17s 4.97 yps Miles - Golden Retriever Beth Watkins
24" 160 yards, 45 sec Entries: 3 Absent: 0  Qualified: 0 (0%)
24045 NQ 47.27s 3.38yps F-2R-3W-1 Jet- Border Collie Amanda Gordon
24047 NQ 40.96s 3.91yps F-1 R-1W-1 Tia- German Shepherd Dog Dee Gajda
24059 NQ NT F-3R-2W-3 Mia - Doberman Pinscher Therese Napoli
26" 160 yards, 43 sec Entries: 1 Absent: 0  Qualified: 0 (0%)
26007 NQ 2751s 5.82yps F-1 Punk - Border Collie Loretta Vojtech
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Regular Jumpers With Weaves Master

8" 149 yards, 49 sec Entries: 18 Absent: 0 Qualified: 11 (61%)
8000 NQ 38.77s 3.84yps F-2R-1W-1  Ben - Dachshund (Smooth)  Shirley Mann
8001 NQ NT W-1 Beka - Silky Terrier Joyce Price
8003 5 100pts Q 35.21s 4.28 yps Samurai - Papillon Barb Scanlan
8004 9 100pts Q 40.39 s 3.69 yps Ananda - Shih Tzu Paiboon
Tanapipatkulchai
8005 82 pts NQ 55.72s 2.67 yps Chadwick - Shih Tzu Terry Fencl
8006 8 100pts Q 39.45s 3.78 yps Rudy - Maltese Russ Osiol
8008 4 100pts Q 33.02s 4.51 yps Ruby - Yorkshire Terrier Mary Doyle
8009 3 100pts Q 32.20s 4.63 yps Princess - Pomeranian Andrew Yokas
8010 6 100pts Q 38.17s 3.90 yps Lec-a-Lu Lexie - Papillon Sherry D. Speckels
8012 7 100pts Q 39.29s 3.79 yps Jeni - Silky Terrier Joyce Price
8013 1 100pts Q 29.97s 4.97 yps Bizzie - Papillon Debbie Evans
8015 NQ 39.29s 3.79yps F-1R-1W-1  Molly - Russell Terrier Audrey Caster
8016 NQ 32.16s 4.63yps F-2 Zach - Dachshund (Smooth) Shirley Mann
8017 10 100 pts Q 40.65s 3.67 yps Twinkles - Maltese Victoria Nimmo
8018 86 pts NQ 52.12s 2.86 yps W-1 Bean - West Highland White Susan J. Chapman
Terrier
8019 11 100pts Q 4598 s 3.24 yps Sterling - Shih Tzu Terry Fencl
8020 2 100pts Q 30.26 s 4.92 yps Howard - Rat Terrier Mary Doyle
8021 NQ NT R-1 Alice - Silky Terrier Joyce Price
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Regular Jumpers With Weaves Master

12"
12000

12001
12002
12003
12004
12006
12007
12008
12009

12010
12011
12012
12013

12014
12015
12016
12017
12018
12019

12020
12021
12022
12023
12024
12025
12026
12028

12030
12031

13

12
14

18

15

10

11

17

149 yards, 46 sec

NQ

100 pts Q
100 pts Q
NQ
100 pts Q
100 pts Q
100 pts Q
100 pts Q
100 pts Q

NQ
100 pts Q

NQ

ABS

100 pts Q
NQ
100 pts Q
95 pts NQ
ABS
NQ

100 pts Q
100 pts Q
100 pts Q
100 pts Q
90 pts NQ
100 pts Q
95 pts NQ
100 pts Q

100 pts Q
100 pts Q

30.96s 4.81yps F-1

30.04 s 4.96 yps
36.14s 4.12 yps

Entries: 27

Absent: 2 Qualified: 18 (67%)

Dusty Rose - English Cocker Julie McGuire
Spaniel

Trilee - Shetland Sheepdog  Bill & Linda Parrilli

Electra - Miniature Schnauzer Nancy Banas

37.92s 3.93yps F-1R-1 W-1 Blaise - Papillon Beth Lawrence

25.91s 5.75yps
32.41s 4.60 yps
29.13s 5.12yps
35.71s 4.17 yps
38.82s 3.84 yps

NT W-1

27.46s 5.43 yps

NT R-1 W-1

39.22s 3.80 yps

Sierra - Shetland Sheepdog Laura Fearn

Del - Shetland Sheepdog Robin Comp-Zelles
Ruby - Shetland Sheepdog  Saryn A. Sands
Dig-it - Rat Terrier Charlotte Smith

Boo! - Cavalier King Charles Lynn Hostetler
Spaniel

Henry - Yorkshire Terrier Mary Doyle
Remy - Poodle (Minature) Rosemary Nero
Breeze - Shetland Sheepdog Debbie Tabor

Betty - Staffordshire Bull Pamela Dural
Terrier

Abbie - Poodle (Minature) Richard Kurzawa

30.33s 4.91yps F-1R-1W-1  Lacey - Shetland Sheepdog Michele Duckett

32.68 s 4.56 yps
31.74s 4.69yps R-1

Ali - Miniature Schnauzer Dr. Mary K Summers
Eli - Parson Russell Terrier  Melanie Hatton

Charlie - Miniature Pinscher Thomas Woepse

39.51s 3.77yps F-1R-1 W-1 Mei Li - Miniature Schnauzer David & Mary E.

32.94s 4.52 yps
4453 s 3.35yps
38.84s 3.84 yps
33.39s 4.46 yps

39.99s 3.73yps R-2

33.61s 4.43 yps
37.90s 3.93yps R-1
39.27s 3.79 yps

28.85s 5.16 yps
31.36s 4.75yps
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Lawson
Mel - Australian Terrier Janet Broida
Shiner - Cairn Terrier Linda Vohsen

Kody - All American Dog Debra Wren
Kicks - Miniature Schnauzer Nancy Banas
Armand - Poodle (Minature) Beth Lawrence
Sofia - Shetland Sheepdog Laura Fearn
Emma - Shetland Sheepdog Saryn A. Sands

Cinderz - Miniature Susan Arne Schnell
Schnauzer

Chase - Poodle (Minature)  Rosemary Nero
Tucker - Shetland Sheepdog Bill & Linda Parrilli



Sat, Nov 30, 2013

Regular Jumpers With Weaves Master

16" 155 yards, 44 sec
16000 7 100pts Q 30.22s 5.13 yps
16002 ABS
16003 NQ 29.37s 5.28 yps
16004 NQ
16005 4 100pts Q 28.94s 5.36 yps
16006 NQ 32.33s 4.79yps
16007 15 100 pts Q 40.01 s 3.87 yps
16008 13 100 pts Q 36.20s 4.28 yps
16009 95 pts NQ 35.30s 4.39 yps
16010 11 100 pts Q 33.64s 4.61 yps
16011 NQ NT
16012 100 pts Q 31.56s 4.91 yps
16013 100 pts Q 28.36 s 5.47 yps
16014 NQ 35.84s 4.32yps
16016 NQ 35.25s 4.40yps
16017 ABS
16019 16 100 pts Q 40.31s 3.85yps
16020 2 100pts Q 27.91s 5.55yps
16021 N pts NQ 29.58s 5.24 yps
16022 NQ 32.95s 4.70yps
16023 NQ 38.85s 3.99yps
16024 9 100pts Q 32.85s 4.72 yps
16026 ABS
16028 10 100 pts Q 33.39s 4.64 yps
16029 100 pts Q 30.16 s 5.14 yps
16031 100 pts Q 29.47 s 5.26 yps
16032 100 pts Q 27.30s 5.68 yps
16033 14 100 pts Q 37.37s 4.15yps
16037 12 100 pts Q 34.51s 4.49 yps
16045 17 100 pts Q 40.69s 3.81yps

Entries: 26

F-1 R-1

F-1 R-1 W-1

R-1

R-1

F-1
F-3R-2 W-2

R-1 W-1
F-1
F-1 R-1 W-1
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Absent: 3

Spur - Schapendoes

Vesta - Staffordshire Bull
Terrier

Visa - Border Collie

Brassy - English Springer
Spaniel

Trump - Brittany
Hallie - Norwegian Elkhound

The Flea - Australian
Shepherd

J.J. - Keeshond
Zap - Rat Terrier

Sydney - Australian
Shepherd

Flyer - Poodle (Minature)
Rev - Keeshond

MacBean - Shetland
Sheepdog

Izzy - Border Collie

Fern - English Cocker
Spaniel

Dux - Nova Scotia Duck
Tolling Retriever

Danny - Shetland Sheepdog
Bling - Brittany

Edge - Border Collie

Trixie - Fox Terrier (Smooth)
Liberty - Pyrenean Shepherd
Saffire - Brittany

Dash - Italian Greyhound

Rondie - English Springer
Spaniel

Hobie - Poodle (Minature)
Taz - Shetland Sheepdog
Zap - Shetland Sheepdog
Bingo - Rat Terrier

Aubrey - Nova Scotia Duck
Tolling Retriever

Kyle - Shetland Sheepdog

Qualified: 17 (65%)

Mary Cheney

Pamela Dural

Loretta Vojtech
Henriette Schmidt

Terry Santelli
Antoinette Sibrel

Marla Lunt

Shirley Kilpatrick
Barbara Krynski
Mike Evard

Deborah Pascal
Mary Beth Wajda

Rosie Lerner

Jodie Hansen

Julie McGuire

Kathryn Guerra

Colleen Sands
Colleen Driscoll
Susan Rolek
Thomas Woepse
Melanie Hatton
Colleen Driscoll
Borys Jarymowycz

Jennifer Smith

Kim Johnson
Debbie Tabor
Adreana Zelles
Barbara Krynski

Carolyn Glenn

Maribel Lopez



Sat, Nov 30, 2013

Regular Jumpers With Weaves Master
160 yards, 43 sec

20"
20000

20002
20003
20004

20007
20008

20009
20010

20011

20012
20013
20014
20015
20016
20017
20019
20020
20022
20023
20025
20028
20029
20030
20031
20032
20033
20034

20035
20037
20038
20040
20041

28

30

33

23

13
18

16

5
21
25

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

NQ
100 pts Q

100 pts Q

100 pts Q

100 pts Q
ABS
100 pts Q
100 pts Q
ABS
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
100 pts Q
NQ
100 pts Q
100 pts Q
NQ
100 pts Q
NQ
NQ

100 pts Q
NQ
100 pts Q
100 pts Q
100 pts Q

35.38 s
28.42s
26.91s
32.94 s

34.57 s
33.92s

34.12s
38.11s

36.84 s

31.11s

28.11s
30.06 s

NT

NT

26.80 s
40.94 s
2432 s
26.63 s
30.31s
2497 s
26.80 s
26.96 s
28.89s
34.99 s
37.27 s

26.30 s
30.59 s
26.47 s
30.87 s
32.62 s

Entries: 72
452 yps F-2R-1 W-1
5.63yps F-2
5.95yps F-1 R-1 W-1
4.86 yps F-2 W-1

4.63 yps F-2W-2

4.72 yps

4.69 yps
4.20 yps F-1

4.34 yps

5.14 yps

5.69 yps
5.32 yps

R-1

F-1 R-2 W-1
5.97 yps F-1 R-1 W-1
3.91 yps F-1 R-1
6.58 yps F-1
6.01 yps
5.28 yps F-1
6.41 yps
5.97 yps
5.93yps F-1 R-1 W-1
5.54 yps
4.57 yps F-1 R-1
4.29 yps F-1

6.08 yps
5.23 yps
6.04 yps
5.18 yps
4.90 yps

F-3 R-2 W-3
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Absent: 5

Cricket - Border Collie

Izzy - Australian Shepherd

Buster Brown - American

Staffordshire Terrier

Murphy - lrish Terrier

Bijvoet - Australian Shepherd

Lana - Labrador Retriever

Beau - Golden Retriever

Parteigh - Airedale Terrier

Flair - Collie (Rough)

Bouncer - Border Collie

Pilot - Border Collie

Cody - Australian Shepherd
Caper - Flat Coated Retriever

Jolt - Border Collie

Super-G - Border Collie

Fury - Border Collie
Sierra - Brittany

Taser - Border Collie

Temper - Border Collie

Flirt - Border Collie
Spirit - Border Collie

Simmer - Border Collie

Pippin - Border Collie

Miso - Border Collie

ChaCha - Labrador Retriever

Jack - Portuguese Water

Dog

Rival - Australian Shepherd
Annie - Labrador Retriever
Firefly - Golden Retriever
Kimi - Golden Retriever

Fletch - Golden Retriever

Qualified: 35 (49%)

Cava - Airedale Terrier

Christie Williams
Marilyn M. Bialas
Shirley Kilpatrick
Janet Boggs

Lisa Rundle

Pamela and Douglas
Freymann Focia

Sherri Walker

Cheri & Murray
Mitchneck

Deanna L. Corboy-
Lulik

Beth & John Elliott
Mark Dickmann
Janet Wood

Greg Robinson
Colleen & Neil DeVore
Tawni Millet

Mary Klein

Mike Evard

Aimee Schilling
Anne Riba

Loretta Vojtech
Tamara Einspanjer
Lori Petykowski
Melba Gustafson
Lisa Polazzi
Tamar Cooney
Michelle Riccelli
Charles Bubert

Barbara Cote
Marilyn Paker
Angie Pawinski
Kevin Grudem
Katie McCullough



Sat, Nov 30, 2013

Regular Jumpers With Weaves Master

20042

20043
20044
20045

20046
20047
20048
20049
20050
20051
20053
20054
20055
20056

20057
20058
20059
20060
20061
20062
20063
20064

20065
20066
20067
20068
20069

20070
20071

20072

20073
20074

19

14

15

2

8
12

11
29
34

26
35

17

27
22

100 pts Q

NQ
100 pts Q
NQ

ABS
ABS
100 pts Q
NQ
NQ
NQ
100 pts Q
NQ
NQ
NQ

NQ

95 pts NQ
100 pts Q
100 pts Q

NQ
100 pts Q
100 pts Q
100 pts Q

100 pts Q

100 pts Q
95 pts NQ

100 pts Q
NQ

100 pts Q
100 pts Q

ABS

NQ
NQ

30.16 s

28.04 s
28.59 s
41.36 s

28.80s
30.60 s
27.69 s
34.35s
25.09 s
NT

28.34 s
4479 s

2718 s
29.86 s
27.00s
27.62s
25.10s
27.60 s
34.02 s
38.59 s

32.67 s
38.83 s
32.77 s
29.16s
25.52s

33.27 s
30.95s

35.29 s
NT

5.31 yps

5.71 yps
5.60 yps
3.87 yps

5.56 yps
5.23 yps
5.78 yps
4.66 yps
6.38 yps

5.65 yps
3.57 yps

5.89 yps
5.36 yps
5.93 yps
5.79 yps
6.37 yps
5.80 yps
4.70 yps
4.15 yps

4.90 yps
4.12 yps
4.88 yps
5.49 yps
6.27 yps

4.81 yps
5.17 yps

4.53 yps

F-2 R-1 W-1

F-1 R-2 W-1

F-3R-2W-2
F-1
F-1 R-1 W-1

R-1

F-3 R-2 W-2

F-1 R-2 W-1

F-1
W-1

F-1

R-1

F-1 R-1
R-1 W-1
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Brillo - Airedale Terrier

Butcher - Border Collie
Whip - Golden Retriever

Vinny - Vizsla

Tiger - Border Collie

Rae - Vizsla

Sky - Australian Shepherd
Great - Border Collie
Rockstar - Border Collie
Greta - Boxer

Focus - Border Collie
Kaia - Golden Retriever
Brix - Border Collie

Tess - Labrador Retriever

Rave - Border Collie
Rogue - Golden Retriever
CC - All American Dog
Sparks - Border Collie
Fever - Border Collie
Salsa - Labrador Retriever
Zephyr - Border Collie

Ruger - English Springer
Spaniel

Grace - Golden Retriever
CoCo - Border Collie
Aleka - Belgian Malinois
Grip - Border Collie

P.J. - Golden Retriever

Jack - Labrador Retriever
Sookie - Collie (Rough)

Marley - Golden Retriever

Reason - Golden Retriever

Swindle - Border Collie

Deanna L. Corboy-
Lulik

Beth & John Elliott
Tamara Fanter

Mike & Pam
Schiazzano

Colleen & Neil DeVore
Louis R. Moeckler
Peggy Lurz

Mary Klein

Annette Narel

Joanne Bella

Tamey Yokas

Dana Nelson

Jeanette Ryman

Larry & Mary Jane
Rougeau

Kathy Carter

Annette Narel

Beth & John Elliott
Terri Bogacz

Sherry J. Kluever
Christine Jurek
Barbara Cunningham

Brenda Bateman

Katie McCullough
Dennis Stranc
Anne Riba

Mary Klein

Mark and Kim
Mroczenski

Loretta Vojtech

Deanne & Robert
Olson

Mark and Kim
Mroczenski

Kristin Garra
Dana Pike



Sat, Nov 30, 2013

Regular Jumpers With Weaves Master

20076
20079
20080
20081
20082
20083
20084
20085
20086
20089
20090
20091
20092

24
10
32
20

31

NQ
100 pts Q
100 pts Q
100 pts Q
100 pts Q

NQ

95 pts NQ

79 pts NQ
100 pts Q
100 pts Q
100 pts Q

90 pts NQ

95 pts NQ

26.76 s 5.98yps F-2
31.67s 5.05 yps

27.54s 5.81 yps

35.01 s 4.57 yps

30.62s 5.23 yps

36.59s 4.37yps F-2R-2W-2
31.89s 5.02yps W-1
45.19s 3.54yps R-2 W-1
34.81s 4.60 yps

25.75s 6.21 yps

27.22s 5.88 yps

29.92s 5.35yps R-1 W-1
30.15s 5.31 yps R-1
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Viper - Border Collie

Ziva - Labrador Retriever
Kona - Australian Shepherd
Jamaica - Golden Retriever
Anja - Boxer

Maddie - All American Dog
Speedy - All American Dog
Layla - Vizsla

Storm - Border Collie
Shock! - Border Collie
Strip - Whippet

Neo - Border Collie

Maven - Border Collie

Tim Mitchell
Sherri Walker
Mike Evard
Dana Nelson
Renee Fulcer
Harvey Roller
Janet Boggs
Barbara Rypstra
Karen Tabor
Sherry J. Kluever
Jennifer Smith
Susan Rolek

Leslie Baumann



Sat, Nov 30, 2013

Regular Jumpers With Weaves Master

24"
24000

24001
24002
24003

24005
24006

24007
24008
24009
24010
24011
24012
24014
24015
24016
24017

24018

24019
24021
24022
24023
24024
24025
24026
24027
24028
24030
24031

24032

24033
24034

160 yards, 45 sec

8 100pts Q 33.24s
NQ 34.88s
NQ 46.36s
NQ 31.37s
NQ NT
6 100pts Q 31.48s
12 100 pts Q 36.43 s
ABS
ABS
3 100pts Q 30.00 s
85 pts NQ 34.88s
7 100pts Q 32.88 s
NQ 40.14s
5 100pts Q 30.71s
ABS
NQ 30.57s
NQ 36.45s
1 100pts Q 25.88 s
NQ 34.80s
9 100pts Q 34.82s
ABS
NQ 36.03s
NQ NT
14 100 pts Q 38.21s
11 100 pts Q 35.98 s
NQ 31.32s
ABS
NQ 47.38s
95 pts NQ 35.04s
NQ 54.51s
10 100 pts Q 35.76 s

Entries: 32
4.81 yps
459 yps F-2R-2W-3
3.45yps F-1R-2
5.10 yps F-1

R-2
5.08 yps

4.39 yps

5.33 yps

459 yps R-2 W-1
4.87 yps

3.99 yps F-2R-2W-2
5.21 yps

5.283 yps F-2 R-2W-2

4.39 yps F-1

6.18 yps
4.60 yps F-1 R-1
4.60 yps

4.44 yps F-1 R-1 W-1
F-1

4.19 yps

4.45 yps

5.11 yps F-1

3.38 yps F-2 R-2 W-1

4.57 yps W-1

2.94 yps F-1 R-3 W-1
4.47 yps

Page 25 of 27

Absent: 5

Jersey - Weimaraner

Nash - Belgian Tervuren

Flag - Collie (Rough)
Fiona - Collie (Rough)

Frannie - Briard

Freddie - Doberman Pinscher

Dicey - Doberman Pinscher

Moqua - Whippet
Liar - Border Collie
Ashlee - Weimaraner

Rip - Belgian Malinois

Vince - Belgian Malinois

Tim - Golden Retriever

Cole - Belgian Sheepdog

Stix - Golden Retriever

Eva - Belgian Tervuren

Rego - German Shepherd

Dog
Vixen - Border Collie

Enzo - Collie (Rough)

Posh - Doberman Pinscher

Crave - Border Collie
Vie - Briard

Drago - Collie (Rough)
Grace - Collie (Rough)
Yankee - Weimaraner

Jet - Boxer

Fancy - Doberman Pinscher

Broker - Bernese Mountain

Dog
Will - Vizsla

Dillon - Belgian Tervuren
Rosalie - Poodle (Standard)

Qualified: 14 (44%)

Kim and Mike Kohls
Roberta Whitesides
Deborah Held

Deanne & Robert
Olson

David Behrens

Melodie Limpach,
DVM

Kimberly Trzcinski
Jennifer Smith
Jennifer Siegel
Bruce Bahcall
Anne Riba
Theresa Kindt Kulb
Debra Sauberli
Beth & John Elliott
Kathryn Guerra

Rebecca Allen & Paul
Mack

Dee Gajda

Vicki Woods

Donna & Paul Darland
Stacey & David Moore
Jennifer Siegel

David Behrens

Scott and Eileen Allen
Deborah Held

Kim and Mike Kohls
Renee Fulcer
Kathleen Anderson

Ruth Ann and Russell
Van Noort

Mark & Sherrie
Anderson

Lynn Hostetler

Victoria DeSimone
Abraham



Sat, Nov 30, 2013

Regular Jumpers With Weaves Master

24036 2 100pts Q 29.06 s 5.51 yps

24037 4 100pts Q 30.30 s 5.28 yps

24038 13 100 pts Q 37.96s 4.21yps

24039 NQ 35.16s 4.55yps F-1 R-1 W-1

24040 NQ 37.99s 4.21yps F-1 R-1 W-1

24041 85pts NQ 41.17s 3.89yps R-1 W-2
26" 160 yards, 43 sec Entries: 3

26000 2 100pts Q 26.46 s 6.05yps

26001 1 100pts Q 25.89s 6.18 yps

26002 95 pts NQ 43.91s 3.64yps R-1
Preferred Jumpers With Weaves Novice
20" 103 yards, 42 sec Entries: 3

20164 NQ NT F-1 R-2

20165 NQ NT F-3 R-2 W-1

20166 1 100pts Q 23.96s 4.30 yps

Preferred Jumpers With Weaves Open

12" 122 yards, 43 sec Entries: 1
12071 1 100 pts Q 39.50s 3.09 yps
16" 127 yards, 41 sec Entries: 1
16100 NQ NT F-4 R-4 W-1

Preferred Jumpers With Weaves Excellent
8" 149 yards, 51 sec
8054 65 pts NQ 61.85s 2.41yps R-1

Entries: 1

16" 160 yards, 48 sec Entries: 1 Absent: 0 Qualified: 1 (100%)
16092 1 100pts Q 4557 s 3.51 yps Sam - Vizsla
Preferred Jumpers With Weaves Master
4" 149 yards, 54 sec Entries: 5 Absent: 0 Qualified: 2 (40%)
4000 NQ 45.38s 3.28 yps F-1 Annie - Scottish Terrier
4001 1 100pts Q 43.30 s 3.44 yps Spring - Cairn Terrier
4003 NQ 50.66s 2.94yps F-3R-3W-2 Louie - Shih Tzu
4004 2 100pts Q 49.01 s 3.04 yps Wookie - Welsh Corgi
(Pembroke)
4005 NQ 68.47s 2.18yps F-1 R-1 W-1  Colby - French Bulldog
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Absent: 0

Absent: 0

Absent: 0

Absent: 0

Absent: 0

Rev - Belgian Malinois

Raven - Doberman Pinscher

Roxie - Belgian Sheepdog

Bullitt - Collie (Rough)
Sassy - Weimaraner

Ember - Vizsla

Taken - Border Collie

Pressure - Border Collie

Jordan - Doberman Pinscher

Rocco - All American Dog

Partner - Belgian Tervuren

Chili - Welsh Springer
Spaniel

White Terrier

Qualified: 2 (67%)

Qualified: 1 (33%)

Marty - Alaskan Malamute

Qualified: 1 (100%)

Qualified: 0 (0%)

Ada - Labrador Retriever

Qualified: 0 (0%)
Einstein - West Highland

Sherry Harding
Lloyd Fulcer

Lise R. & Charles
W.E. Mason

Donna & Paul Darland
Teresa Borman

Karen Hatley

Whitney Lamberson
James Bahr
A.D. Richman

Robin Haggard
Shannon Massoth

Scott and Eileen Allen

Cindy & Terry
McElligott

Brian & Marilyn Starzak

Dawn Haydu

Sharon L. Jonas

Barbara Gibson
Linda Vohsen
Barbara Cunningham

Melonie Boyll

Carla McConnell



Sat, Nov 30, 2013

Preferred Jumpers With Weaves Master

8" 149 yards, 51 sec Entries: 4
8046 1 100pts Q 4244 s 3.51 yps
8047 NQ 35.61s 4.18yps F-1
8049 2 100pts Q 44.02s 3.38 yps
8050 100 pts Q 48.80 s 3.05 yps
12" 155 yards, 49 sec Entries: 1
12061 1 100 pts Q 30.10 s 5.15yps
16" 160 yards, 48 sec Entries: 9
16076 ABS
16078 NQ NT F-1 R-1 W-1
16079 95 pts NQ 32.73s 4.89yps R-1
16080 3 100pts Q 48.27 s 3.31 yps
16081 2 100pts Q 31.19s 5.13 yps
16082 1 100pts Q 26.34 s 6.07 yps
16083 NQ 5095s 3.14yps F-1 R-1 W-1
16084 NQ 42.37s 3.78yps F-1R-1
16085 ABS
16086 ABS
16087 NQ 36.23s 4.42yps F-1
16088 NQ 29.00s 5.52yps F-1
20" 160 yards, 50 sec Entries: 10
20140 NQ 39.56s 4.04yps F-1R-1 W-1
20141 100 pts Q 34.85s 4.59 yps
20142 6 100pts Q 48.08 s 3.33 yps
20143 NQ 33.49s 4.78yps F-1
20144 ABS
20145 1 100pts Q 31.42s 5.09 yps
20146 100 pts Q 37.97s 4.21yps
20148 100 pts Q 37.39s 4.28 yps
20149 NQ 43.96s 3.64yps F-1W-1
20150 5 100pts Q 41.98s 3.81 yps
20151 NQ 45.74s 3.50yps F-2 R-1 W-1
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Absent: 0

Absent: 0

Absent: 3

Absent: 1

Qualified: 3 (75%)
Lance - Schipperke

Comet - Cavalier King
Charles Spaniel

Rudy - Pug

Rhys - West Highland White
Terrier

Jack - Border Terrier
Qualified: 3 (33%)
Lotto - Australian Shepherd
Claire - Golden Retriever
Fortune - Border Collie

Brandi - Golden Retriever

True - Labrador Retriever
Kyxx - Border Collie

Maya - All American Dog
Sophie - Labrador Retriever
Flash - Australian Shepherd
Rainey - Vizsla

Beck - Norwegian Elkhound
Macy - Giant Schnauzer
Qualified: 6 (60%)
Jazz - Giant Schnauzer

Ben - Golden Retriever
Dempsey - Golden Retriever
Nakai - Akita

Cody - Bernese Mountain
Dog

Ryder - Doberman Pinscher
Napa - Golden Retriever
Fergus - Golden Retriever
Cruz - Golden Retriever
Breeze - Alaskan Malamute

Morgan - Giant Schnauzer

Qualified: 1 (100%)

Lindy Korner

Susan Robinson

Carol Ann Raub

Lysiane Huber

Nanci Salmon

Marla Lunt
Barbara Weber
Audrey Caster

Cheri & Murray
Mitchneck

Grace Anne Cooper
Kathy Carter

Lynne McCutcheon
Loretta Vojtech
Jacquie Kramer
Polly Poulos
Christine Mayer

James Bahr

Lynn McMaster
Debra Sauberli
Carolyn Hesse
Jeanette Ryman

Beverly Jurinek

Loretta Vojtech
Dana Nelson
Katie McCullough
Barbara Weber
Darlene Bauman

Lynn McMaster



